P110001084118

(Re	questor's Name)	<u>-</u>
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100215464441

12/27/11--01018--011 **87.50

2011 DEC 27 AM 11:51

12/28/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Law Offices of Michael A. Dye, P.A.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$87.50 \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 Filing Fee, Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Certified Copy & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM: Michael Dye Name (Printed or typed) 1 E. Broward Blvd., Suite 700 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 City, State & Zip <u>954-848-5465</u> Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

nasdmichael@gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp		ichael A. Dye	e, P.A.	,	L
•				JIVISION OF C	100 m 1984 - 120 m
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		s and the entered deep	:##:cc	militari in Amerika
1 :	Principal <u>street</u> address E. Broward Blvd.		Mailing addre	ss, ildifferentisz 7	AH 11: 5
	Lite 700				•
	rt Lauderdale, FL 33301				
The purpose for who Provide Legal	ich the corporation is organized is:			•	·
ARTICLE IV S	s of stock is:100				
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT		Tials.		
Name and 11ti	e:Michael A. Dye, P 7951 NW 11th St.	Name and Address:			
Audress;	Plantation, FL 33322	Audress.			
	Talliation, L. Sasze				
N. 1000			Tr's 1		
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Name and			
Address: _					
Name and Title		Name and			
Name and 110 Address:	e:	3 1 1			
ADVIOLE III I	POICEPPP ACPIM				
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered	d agent is:		
Name:	Michael A. Dve	of the regionered	o aBerre 10.		
Address:	1 E. Broward Blvd., Ste 700				
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301				
ADDICE TO LIFE	INCORPORATION				
	INCORPORATOR ess of the Incorporator is:		•	,	
Name:	Michael A. Dve.				
Address:	7951 NW 11th St				
	Plantation, FL 33322				
Having been named this certificate, I am	l as registered agent to accept service of pro familiar with and accept the appointment as	cess for the aboveregistered agent	ve stated corporati and agree to act in	ion at the place desi 11 this capacity	ignated in
				12/20/1	/
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		-		
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein partment of State constitutes a third degree fe				uitted in a
				12/24/11	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		-	Date	